Fake rate vs P,
- 0.8 -

)/ SSER :

0.6f+-=++ ;

Takerate vs p
TTTT

0.4f - ;

0.3F-------- :

0.2F oo
0.1

10

0.5F----=-+  RRITRPRLRE e e

Ratio

1

[

[

107

Duplicates Rate vs P,
+0.0%
>

%.009
o)
©.008
)
.007
g
.006
>
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002 :
0.001F---------- CRLRRRIREREE b SRLEITEPREE

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1

takerate vs

0.8 ++reiees
0.6 --+i-p-

04l

0.2ft

Ratio

F A

Fake rate vs phi

s 0.8 T
7] N
> .
@© O0.7p s Feeeeeedes
© :
L obf-fne P
3 :

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

L UL L L L L P L UL PR

0.1

o G:i....i....i....i.

5 F : : : T

S ey ] R T
B2 0 12 3

o bbb

P S A A
9.008F oo peeeeees CRREE freeeees freeeees
%] F N N N N N
B.007F - ovbeeeehe s L
o E : : : : :
B.006F -k eeeeee RN beeeende e d
3 E : : : : :
LTS R R
RS S S S
0.003f+++++-bereesbevnnnnen b
S S S
R SRR SIS S S
e @

I

@

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
o 0.01

.009
.008
.007
.006
.005
0.004]
0.003]
0.002
0.001

QE

SUUBJICRHES Fateys

LN BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER RN AR R

Ratio

o
2]
T TIT

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

T
ek
.

0.8

0.6

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

o o
o ©

o
IS

L gy ey P P A P A S P S S P .

0.2

Leeeeeee R R ;

15




	Contents
	Page 1


